Detail of Locked-in Shares

NAME OF COMPANY: RO JEWELS LIMITED
Registered Office: 202, Shri Virkala Complex, M.G. Haveli R, Manekchowk Co. Op Bank, Manekchowk, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India, 380001

Lock-in stickers have been affixed on the share certificates held by Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:
""these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until *'20.03.2021" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to have the lock-in period market in the depository's record as under:
""these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until '*20.03.2023" for (3 Years Lock-in).
"'these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until ** 20.03.2021" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non-Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

""these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill *'20.03.2021" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Distinctive Numbers . . . -
Number. 0f Shares [From TTo Type of Secll'rlty (F- Fully }’ald, P — Partly | Date upto which secyrltles are Demat/ Physical
Paid, L — Lock —in etc) under lock-in
From |To
2960 1 2960|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
10 2961 2970|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
10 2971 2980|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
10 2981 2990|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
10 2991 3000(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
3000 3001 6000|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
4000 6001 10000|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
11500| 10001 21500|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
7500 21501 29000(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
7500 29001 36500|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
52500| 36501 89000|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
53750 89001 142750|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
37500| 142751 180250|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2021 DEMAT
127857 180251 308107|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
140268| 308108 448375 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
230040| 448376 678415|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
579085| 678416 1257500|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
156657| 1257501| 1414157|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
500| 1414158 1414657|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
25961| 1414658| 1440618|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2023 DEMAT
2| 1440619| 1440620(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
2| 1440621 1440622|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
2| 1440623| 1440624 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
1| 1440625| 1440625|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
1250| 1440626 1441875|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
1250| 1441876| 1443125|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
8750| 1443126 1451875|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
8958| 1451876 1460833 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
6250| 1460834| 1467083 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 20.03.2021 DEMAT
1365000| 1467083 2832082 F-Fully Paid Up & free from Locked In DEMAT
2832083 TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES




